Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

1. Name of Listed Entity: Kokuyo Camlin Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 523207
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31st December, 2024
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
Particulars Yes* No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? |No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall
not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above
table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.




Kokuyo Camlin Limited

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category |Category of shareholder Nos. of |No. of fully |No. of No. of Total nos. |Sharehold|Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |No. of Sharehold |Number of Locked in |Number of Shares Number
sharehol|paid up Partly shares shares held|ing as a % |securities Shares ing,asa |shares pledged or otherwise |of equity
ders equity paid-up |underlyin of total Underlyin |% encumbered shares

shares held |equity g no. of g assuming held in
shares Depositor shares No of Voting Rights Total as a |Outstandi |full No. (a) As a % of |No. (a) As a % of |demateria
held y Receipts (calculate % of ng conversio total total lised form
d as per (A+B+C) |convertibl|n of Shares Shares
SCRR, |Classeg:X |Class eg: y|Total e convertibl held(b) held(b)
1957) securities |e
(1) [(D)] () (IV) (V) (V1) (vit)= | (Vi) Asa (I1X) (X) (X1)= (XI) (X) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 3 75115950 |0 0 75115950 |74.8884 |75115950 |0 75115950 |74.8884 |0 74.8884 |0 0.0000 0 0.0000 75115950

(B) Public 31254 |25187856 |0 0 25187856 |25.1116 25187856 |0 25187856 [25.1116 |0 25.1116 |0 0.0000 NA NA 24379769

(C) Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0.0000 NA NA

(c1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust |0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

Total 31257 |100303806 |0 0 100303806 |100.0000 ]100303806 |0 100303806 1100.0000 |0 100.0000 |O 0.0000 0 0.0000 99495719




Kokuyo Camlin Limited

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the shareholders Nos. of No. of fully Partly No. of Total nos. Shareholding %|Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shares |Shareholding , as a |Number of Locked in |Number of Shares Number of
sharehold |paid up equity |paid-up |shares shares held calculated as  |securities Underlying % assuming full shares pledged or otherwise |equity shares
ers shares held equity underlyin per SCRR, 1957 Outstanding  |conversion of encumbered held in

shares g As a % of convertible convertible dematerialise
held Depositor (A+B+C2) securities securities (asa d form
v Receipts No of Voting Rights Totalasa % percentage of No. (a) As a % of |No. (a) As a % of
Warrants) diluted share
of Total L total total
Class eg: X Class eg: y|Total Voting v Shares Shares
Rights held(b) held(b)
1) () () V) (1) (i) = (VIIl) As a % of |(IX) (X) (X1)= (VII)+(X) Asa |(XI1) (X (X1v)
(IV)+(V)+ (V1) |(A+B+C2) % of (A+B+C2)

1 Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 2 450000 0 0 450000 0.4486 450000 0 450000 0.4486 0 0.4486 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 450000

Shriram Sharad Dandekar 1 250000 0 0 250000 0.2492 250000 0 250000 0.2492 0 0.2492 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 250000

Dilip Digambar Dandekar 1 200000 0 0 200000 0.1994 200000 0 200000 0.1994 0 0.1994 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 200000
(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0] 0 (] 0 0.0000 0 0 (] 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 [ 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 [) 0.0000 |0 0.0000 |0

Sub Total (A)(1) 2 450000 0 0 450000 0.4486 450000 0 450000 0.4486 0 0.4486 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 450000
2 Foreign
(a) dividuals (N 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0

Individuals)
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 1 74665950 0 0 74665950 74.4398 74665950 0 74665950 74.4398 0 74.4398 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74665950

Bodies Corporate 1 74665950 0 0 74665950 74.4398 74665950 0 74665950 74.4398 0 74.4398 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74665950

Kokuyo Company Limited 1 74665950 0 0 74665950 74.4398 74665950 0 74665950 74.4398 0 74.4398 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74665950

Sub Total (A)(2) 1 74665950 0 0 74665950 74.4398 74665950 0 74665950 74.4398 0 74.4398 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 74665950

Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter 3 75115950 0 0 75115950 74.8884 75115950 0 75115950 74.8884 0 74.8884 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 75115950

Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

* Late Subhash Dandekar (person k

to the promoter group) passed away during the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 and the procedure for transmission of his shares is under process.




Kokuyo Camlin Limited

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholders

Category &
Name of
the

Nos. of

No. of fully

paid up equity
shares held

Partly paid-
up equity
shares held

No. of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total nos.
shares held

Shareholdi
ng %
calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
Asa % of
(A+B4C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No. of Shares
Underlying

Shareholding , as a
9% assuming full
ion of

Number of Locked in

shares

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity shares
held in

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: X

Class eg: y

Total

Total asa %
of Total
Voting
Rights

securities

securities (as a
of

Warrants)

diluted share
capital)

No. (a)

Asa%of |No.(a)
total Shares
held(b)

Asa % of
total Shares
held(b)

d form

Shareholding(No. of shares) under

Sub-

Sub-

Sub-

8¢

v(i)

gory(ii)

gory(|

)|

(0]

w)

)

(i) =

(Vi) Asa %

Institutions
(Domestic)

(XI)= (VI)+(X) As a %

o)

(xv)

(a)

Mutual
Fund

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(b)

Venture
Capital
Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(c)

Alternate
Investment
Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(d)

Banks

~

2125

2125

0.0021

2125

2125

0.0021

0.0021

0.0000 NA

[N

125

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(]

Asset
Reconstruct,
ion
Companies

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(h)

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(i)

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

5000

5000

0.0050

5000

5000

0.0050

0.0050

0.0000 NA

NA

5000

(0]

Other
Financial
Institutions

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(k)

Any Other
(Specify)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Sub Total
(B)(1)

w

7125

7125

0.0071

7125

7125

0.0071

0.0071

0.0000 NA

NA

5125

Institutions
(Foreign)

(a)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(b)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(c)

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio

Investors
Category |

224607

224607

0.2239

224607

224607

0.2239

0.2239

0.0000 NA

NA

224607

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

w

43536

43536

0.0434

43536

43536

0.0434

0.0434

0.0000 NA

NA

43536

Overseas
Depositorie
s(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

5]

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(g)

Any Other
(Specify)

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Sub Total
(B)(2)

=
1

268143

268143

0.2673

268143

268143

0.2673

0.2673

0.0000 NA

NA

268143

Central
Governmen
t/ State
Governmen

(a)

Governmen
t/
President
of India

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(b)

State
Governmen
t/
Governor

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

©

Shareholdi
ng by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Governmen
tisa
promoter

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Sub Total

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Institutions

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(a)

Associate
companies

/

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA




(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
Independe
nt Directors
and
nominee
Directors)

0.0000

0.0000 0 0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

0.0000

0.0000 0 0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(]

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
‘immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed
under
‘Promoter
and
Promoter
Group'
category)

0.0000

0.0000 0 0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(8)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging
to
‘Promoter
and
Promoter
Group'
category is
“trustee’,'be
neficiary’,
or 'author
of the
trust"

0.0000

0.0000 0 0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

718098 0 0 718098

0.7159

718098

718098

0.7159 0 0.7159

0.0000 NA

NA

718098

(g)

i. Resident
Individual
holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs.2
lakhs.

29724

16544204 0 0 16544204

16.4941

16544204

16544204

16.4941 0 16.4941

0.0000 NA

NA

15739117

(h)

ii. Resident
individual
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

2591069 0 0 2591069

2.5832

2591069

2591069

2.5832 o 25832

0.0000 NA

NA

2591069

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

670

1883491 0 0 1883491

1.8778

1883491

1883491

1.8778 0 1.8778

0.0000 NA

NA

1883491

(0]

Foreign
Nationals

0.0000

0.0000 0 0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

(k)

Foreign
Companies

0.0000

0.0000 0 0.0000

0.0000 NA

NA

Bodies
Corporate

2029345 0 0 2029345

2.0232

2029345

2029345

2.0232 0 2.0232

0.0000 NA

NA

2028345

Equity Intelli] 1

1010100 0 0 1010100

1.0070

1010100

1010100

1.0070 0 1.0070

0.0000 NA

[nA

1010100

(m)

Any Other
(Specify)

1146381 0 0 1146381

1.1429

1146381

1146381

1.1429 0 1.1429

0.0000 NA

NA

1146381

Escrow
Account

56501 0 o 56501

0.0563

56501

56501

0.0563 o 0.0563

0.0000 NA

NA

56501

Body Corp-
Ltd Liability
Partnership

53490 0 o 53490

0.0533

53490

53490

0.0533 o 0.0533

0.0000 NA

NA

53490

Hindu
Undivided
Family

670

1033876 0 0 1033876

1.0307

1033876

1033876

1.0307 0 1.0307

0.0000 NA

NA

1033876

Clearing
Member

w

2514 0 o 2514

0.0025

2514

2514

0.0025 0 0.0025

0.0000 NA

NA

2514

Sub Total
(B)(4)

31241

24912588 0 0 24912588

24.8371

24912588

24912588

24.8371 0 24.8371

0.0000 NA

NA

24106501

Total Public
Shareholdi
ng (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2
J(B)(3)+b(4
)

31254

25187856 0 0 25187856

25.1116

25187856

25187856

25.1116 0 25.1116

0.0000 NA

NA

24379769

Details of the

acting as p

No. of

No. of

Details of Shares which re
are frozen etc.

No. of

No. of

54001

main unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of

ersons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
%

shares held in

t/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which




Kokuyo Camlin Limited

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the shareholders Nos. of No. of Partly No. of Total nos. |Sharehold | Number of Voting Rights held in each class |No. of Shareholding |Number of Locked in [Number of Shares Number
sharehold |fully paid [paid-up ([shares shares ing % of securities Shares ,asa% shares pledged or otherwise |of equity
ers up equity |equity underlyin |held calculated Underlying |assuming full encumbered shares

shares shares g as per Outstanding |conversion of held in
held held Depositor SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total as a |convertible |convertible |No. (a) Asa%of |No. (a) As a % of |demateria
y Receipts 1957 As a % of securities  [securities ( total total lised form
% of (A+B+C) [(including |asa Shares Shares
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X|Class eg: y | Total Warrants) |percentage held(b) held(b)
of diluted
share
capital)
1) () (1v) (V) (V1) (Vil) = (V) As a [(IX) (X) (X1)= (X1) (X1) (XIV)
1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0
2 Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust 0 1] 0 0 0 0.0000 1] [1] 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefits and Sweat

Equity) Regulations, 2021

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 0 0.0000 NA NA 0

©@)+HAE)




